1
EDI4161MEV-RP Rev. 1  4/98 ECO#10179
 EDI4161MEV-RP
1Meg x16  EDO DRAM
Features
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581 USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •

Electronic Designs Inc. reserves the right to change specifications without notice. CAGE No. 66301
Ordering Information
Package Description
MILITARY (-55°C TO +125°C)
Part No. Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI4161MEV60SM 60  371
EDI4161MEV70SM 70  371
EDI4161MEV60MM 60 420
EDI4161MEV70MM 70 420
INDUSTRIAL (-40°C TO +85°C)
Part No. Speed (ns) Package No.
EDI4161MEV60SI 60  371
EDI4161MEV70SI 70  371
EDI4161MEV60MI 60 420
EDI4161MEV70MI 70 420
.006
.002
.024
.016